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Bid Package No. 01.B - Final Cleaning

AAC-Enterprise, LLC Donald Wimbush dwimbush@aacenterprisellc.com (704) 794-9765

Mr Clean Maintenance Co LLC Michael Murray michaelmurray@mrcleanservices.com (704) 200-0047

Wess Construction David Wilson dave@wessconstruction.com (980) 999-4944

Bid Package No. 02.A - Demolition

4 Seasons Demolition, Inc. Chuck Ohnmacht chuck4earthworks@gmail.com (910) 793-3662

DH Griffin Companies Chris Walker cwwalker@dhgriffin.com (336) 510-4072

E. Luke Green Josephine Greene josephine@elukegreene.com (865) 933-5902

Eastern Environmental, Inc. Dan Broadhead db92461@aol.com (910) 329-1129

Enpuricon Todd Taintor ttaintor@enpuricon.com (919) 387-9700

Environmental Holdings Group Daniel Mock dmock@ehgllc.com (704) 369-0873

Trifecta Services Company Mark Lee mlee@trifectainc.com (704) 900-1977

Bid Package No. 03.A - Concrete

Briegan Concrete Constructors Eileen Tiffany eileen@brieganconcrete.com (919) 661-0901

CA Murran & Sons Joe Miller jmiller@camurren.com (770) 682-2940

Camps Construction Kevin McCutchen KMcCutchen@campsconstruction.com (704) 321-1492

Christopher Bryan Company, Inc. Mike Wise mike@christopherbryancompany.com (704) 552-1860

DSG Concrete Contracting DeWayne Goldberg dewayne@dsgconst.com (704) 588-2437

Fessler & Bowman, Inc. Jim LaMay jlamay@fesslerbowman.com (810) 733-1313

Lithko Contracting Deane Sagehorn sagehornd@lithko.com (704) 681-3087

Bid Package No. 04.A - Masonry

Gates Masonry Chris Bruner Chrisb@gatesconstco.com (704) 664-2121

Koontz Masonry, Inc. Freddy Koontz kmasonry@koontzmasonry.com (336) 787-5449

Old North State Masonry, LLC. Joe Canitano jcanitano@onsmllc.com (704) 815-0582

Pyramid Masonry Contractors, Inc. Mike Williams mwilliams@pyramidmasonry.net (704) 632-9898

Bid Package No. 05.A - Structural Steel & Misc. Metals (includes louvers)

FabArc Steel Tom Adams tom.adams@fabarc.com (256) 831-8770

Lyndon Steel Company George Sells GSells@lyndonsteel.com (336) 785-0848

North State Steel Kari Bell kariann@northstatesteel.com (252) 830-8884

Steel Specialty, Inc. Jason Mauldin jmauldin@steel-specialty.com (704) 825-4745

SteelFab, Inc. Marsh Spencer mspencer@steelfab-inc.com (704) 398-6103

Structural Steel of Carolina Jim Brewer jimbrewer@steelofcarolina.com (336) 725-0521

Bid Package No. 07.A - Waterproofing & Caulking

ABG Caulking & Waterproofing of Morristown, Inc. Jeff Campbell jeff@abg-caulking.com (423) 587-0638

Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing Company David Tracy DTracy@alphaiwp.com (704) 398-2300

Applied Waterproofing Company Bianca Harring biancah@appliedwc.net (704) 439-1144

Strickland Waterproofing Company, Inc. Randy Strickland rstrickland@stricklandwaterproofing.com (704) 347-1345

Waterproofing Specialties, Inc. Cardiff Shea cardiff@wsi-nc.com (704) 489-2099 x5

Bid Package No. 07.B - Roofing

AAR of North Carolina Brittany Roberts pc@aarnc.com (336) 727-4534

Baker Roofing Company Dylan Baker estimating@bakerroofing.com (919) 828-2975

Benton Roofing, Inc. Chris Anderson chrisanderson@bentonroofing.com (828) 693-3362

Martin Roofing Services, Inc. Bob Martin estimating@martinroofingservices.com (336) 667-4997

University of North Carolina at Charlotte

Science Building Project - EP2 (RUP/Date Center/Site)

PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS



June 8, 2018

COMPANY CONTACT EMAIL PHONE

University of North Carolina at Charlotte

Science Building Project - EP2 (RUP/Date Center/Site)

PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS

B.A. Hoft of Charlotte, Inc. Melissa Wilkins estimating@bahoft.com (704) 799-0412

Cook & Boardman Pat Sullivan psullivan@cookandboardman.com (704) 334-8683

DH Pace Company Nicholle Gessner nicholle.gessner@dhpace.com (816) 480-2600

SAF Technologies, Inc. Kevin Ronan kevin.ronan@saftechnologies.com (704) 844-0955

Stuart Page Company, Inc. Kim Page kim@stuartpagecompany.com (704) 545-0695

Wess Construction and Remodeling, LLC. David Wilson dave@wessconstruction.com (980) 999-4944

Bid Package No. 09.F - Epoxy Floors (Alternate)

Bonitz Flooring Group, Inc. Jeremey Diggs jeremydiggs@bonitz.com (704) 262-6421

Brock Contract Services Mac Clayton mclayton@brockcontract.com (919) 570-1300 x232

FloorChem Inc. Jordan Bradley floorchem@aol.com (919) 854-9776

Substrate Preparation Technologies, LLC dba NST Concrete 

Surface Solutions Brian Williams dayna@nstconcrete.com (704) 684-5261 x103

Stone Restoration of America John Lambert lambertjr@stoneres.com (704) 697-9909

Bid Package No. 09.G - Painting

Charlotte Paint Company, Inc. Kurtis Nigro kurtis.nigro@charlottepaint.com (704) 827-1391

United Painting Services Leonardo Andrade leo@unitedpaintingservices.com (704) 962-0563

Wess Construction and Remodeling, LLC. David  Wilson dave@wessconstruction.com (980) 999-4944

Bid Package No. 21.A - Fire Protection

ABL & Associates Plumbing, LLC Sam Lampuri slampuri@ablmech.com (919) 835-2225

Carolina Fire Control, Inc. David Kepley dkepley@carolinafire.com (704) 784-4218

Fire Sprinkler Service, LLC John Hall JHall@fsservicellc.com (336) 623-0845

Kirlin Carolinas, LLC Wesley Webster wwebster@jjkllc.com (919) 526-1542

Bid Package No. 22.A - Plumbing

ABL & Associates Plumbing, LLC Sam Lampuri slampuri@ablmech.com (919) 835-2225

Cam-Ful Industries Pamela Ashfield pashfield@cam-ful.com (704) 556-0301

Gastonia Plumbing and Heating Company Wes Styers wesstyers@gphco.com (704) 867-7215

Heyworth Plumbing Company, Inc. Eddie Heyworth eddie@heyworthplumbing.com (704) 523-2696

Kirlin Carolinas, LLC Wesley Webster wwebster@jjkllc.com (919) 526-1542

PC Godfrey, Inc. CB Martin cbmartin@pcgodfrey.com (704) 334-8604

Precision Plumbing Justin Elliott justin@precisionplumbing.net (704) 849-7810

Southeastern Plumbing and Heating Steve Garret steveg@southeasternplumbing.com (704) 333-8582

SPC Mechanical Corporation Mark Coleman mark.coleman@spmechanical.com (336) 785-9500

Bid Package No. 23.A - HVAC

ABL & Associates Plumbing, LLC Sam Lampuri slampuri@ablmech.com (919) 835-2225

Cam-Ful Industries Pamela Ashfield pashfield@cam-ful.com (704) 556-0301

Kirlin Carolinas, LLC Wesley Webster wwebster@jjkllc.com (919) 526-1542

McKenney's, Inc. Nick Bartley CharlotteEstimating@mckenneys.com (704) 714-7956

Mechanical Systems & Services, Inc. Hunter Fleshood hunter.fleshood@msssolutions.com (704) 372-4344

PC Godfrey, Inc. CB Martin cbmartin@pcgodfrey.com (704) 334-8604

SPC Mechanical Corporation Mark Coleman mark.coleman@spmechanical.com (336) 785-9500

Superior Mechanical Services Jim Fields jfields@superiormechserv.com (336) 274-3008

Quate Industrial Services Rusty Quate rquate@quateindustrial.com (919) 596-5963

Bid Package No. 23.B - Test & Balance

Addison Energy Technologies, LLC Eddie Addison eddiejr@addisonet.com (706) 886-5719

Airflow Experts Inc. Candy Clarke candy@airflowexperts.com (336) 229-1470

Palmetto Air & Water Balance Dawn Burke dburke@palmettoairbalance.com (704) 587-7073

The Phoenix Agency of NC, Inc. Rafail Mebel rafail.mebel@nc-phoenix.com (336) 744-1998

Bid Package No. 08.A - Doors (includes Overhead Doors)
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Bid Package No. 26.A - Electrical

Fountain Electric Bob Ferguson bferguson@fountainelectric.com (828) 286-2524

Lake Electric Co. Michael Sronce MSronce@lakeelectric.com (704) 483-4000

TR Curlee Electric, Inc. Tommy Curlee tcurlee@trce.com.co (704) 932-2234

Watson Electric Co., Inc Rodney Kiser rodney@watsonelectric.com (704) 947-5151

WB Moore Company of Charlotte, Inc. David Mills dmills@wbmoore.com (704) 331-9300

Wayne J. Griffin Electric, Inc. David Benoit dbenoit@wjgie.com (508) 429-8823

Bid Package No. 32.A - Sitework

Blythe Development Company Frank Blythe frankb@blythedevelopment.com (704) 588-0023

CA Murran & Sons Joe Miller jmiller@camurren.com (770) 682-2940

Faulconer Construction Company Jonathan Alford jalford@faulconerconstruction.com (919) 380-9293

Pedulla Trucking, Excavating, & Paving, Inc. John Cecere john@pedullaexcavating.com (704) 663-0017

Showalter Construction Company Bill Cornett BCornett@ShowalterConstruction.com (704) 926-7159


